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Flying to these villages on the following evenings: 

Naburn    Fri 2nd Dec from 6:30pm 

Deighton & Escrick Sat 3rd Dec from 5:30pm 

Wheldrake Sun 4th Dec from 5:30pm 

Thorganby / Wheldrake Mon 5th Dec from 5:30pm  

Germany Beck Est.in Fulford Tues 6th Dec from 6:30pm 

Heslington Wed 7th Dec from 6:30pm 

Fordlands in Fulford Thurs 8th Dec from 6:30pm 

Dunnington Sat /Sun 10th/11th Dec from 5:30pm 

Newton / Sutton Tues 13th Dec from 5:30pm 

Seaton Ross Wed 14th Dec from 6:30pm 

Stamford Bridge 
Fri 16th Dec from 6:30pm 

Sat 17th / Sun 18th Dec from 5:30pm 

Stamford Bridge / Cattons Mon 19th Dec from 6:30pm 

Elvington  Wed 21st Dec from 6:30pm 

Melbourne Thurs 22nd Dec from 6:30pm 

* Schedule dependent on weather and our operational capability. 

Derwent Lions 
a registered charitable incorporated organisation 1174398 

Rocking Rudolph 2022 
 

Bringing the Spirit of Xmas to a 

village near you. 
Celebrating 50 Years of Community Service 

Want to help? 

Contact Lion John on  

 0345 833 2816 
 

 

Track Santa https://derwent.lionsclub.co/rocking-rudolph/   

Click ‘Find Santa’ (subject to network availability) 

https://derwent.lionsclub.co/rocking-rudolph/

